
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS / CLOSURES 

The VFS Global Norway Visa application center in Rio de Janeiro, Brazil, will close for business 

on the following public holidays in 2020: 

Select from the below to know more about the list of holidays 

Date  Day  Holiday 2020  

01 January  Wednesday New Year’s Eve  

20 January  Monday Saint Sebastião 

24 February  Monday  Carnival  

25 February  Tuesday  Carnival  

26 February  Wednesday  Carnival  

10 April  Friday  Good Friday  

21 April Tuesday Tiradentes 

23 April  Thursday Saint Jorge day 

01 May  Friday Labor Day  

11 June  Thursday  Corpus Christi  

07 September  Monday  Independency Day 

12 October Monday Nossa Senhora Aparecida 

02 November Wednesday  All Souls Day 

20 November Friday Black Conscience Day 

24 December  Thursday Christmas  

25 December  Friday Christmas  

31 December Thursday New Year’s Eve 

 


